
SMEG
SCD90IMX9-1  90CM SQUADRA

INDUCTIE FORNUIS

A0023202

Fornuis 90 x 60 x 90 - 5 inductiezones - oven multifunctie -
energieklasse A - inox

ADVIESPRIJS: 2499,00 EUR
Incl. BTW | Excl. Recupel/Bebat

TECHNISCHE KENMERKEN

Afmetingen

Netto gewicht

Type Oven(s)

Inhoud

Aantal ovenfuncties

Aantal Ovens

Reiniging

Energieklasse

Omschakelbaar (J/N)

LV Diameter

LV Watttage

LA Diameter

LA Wattage

RA Diameter

RA Wattage

RV Diameter

RV Wattage

MV Diameter

MV Wattage

Kleur

mm

kg

l

cm

W

cm

W

cm

W

cm

W

cm

W

875h x 900b x 598d

74

Multifunctioneel

115

8

1

Manueel

A

Ja

18

1400

21

3000

18

1400

21

3000

27

2300;3000

Inox

Aansluitwaarde 10,6 kW /serie Squadra

POWERED BY ENGELS GROUP 2/11/2023


